
Home/School Learning Partnership Timetable 2023-2024 

 

Area of Learning 

 
 

 

Key Stage 

 

Date 

 

Time  

 

Workshop or Learning 

Together in Class 

Early Reading  

 

 

EYFS 

 

 

Thursday 28th September 2:30pm – 

3:00pm 

Learning together 

Comprehension 

 

Yr.1 – Yr.6 

Maths - Fluency 

 

Whole School Monday 27th November 9:00am 

9:30am 
 

Learning together 

 

Early Writing / 

Phonics 
 

EYFS 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 26th January 

2:30pm – 

3:00pm 

 

Learning together 

 

Writing 
 

Yr.1 – Yr.6 

Online Safety – 

Safer Internet Day 

 

Whole School Tuesday 6th February 

(To be confirmed). 

2.20pm – 

3.00pm 

Learning together 

 

Reasoning and 

Justification Maths 
 

 

Whole School 
 

Thursday 21st March 

 

 

 

 

9:00am 

9:30am 
 

 

Learning together 

 

RSE / Religious 

Education 

 

Whole School 
 

Wednesday 26th April 

 

2:30pm – 

3:00pm  
 

 

Learning together 

 

End of Year Reports 

and Open Afternoon 

– book sharing. 

 

 

Whole School 

 

Friday 12th July (Monday 

15th July reserve date) 

 

1.30pm – 

3:00pm 

 

Learning together 

 

Year Five and Six Parent Sex Education Information session via Teams – Monday 30th October @ 4pm. 

Year Two parents will be given a SATs parent information session – Monday 11th December 2023 @ 9am. 

Year Six parents will be given a SATs parent information session – Monday 2nd October 2023 @ 6pm. 

Year One parents will be given information about Phonics Screening Check – Monday 20th November @ 9am. 

Class rota each term for ‘Reading with Pleasure’ sharing session with parents – see newsletter for dates. 

SEND Coffee mornings each half term – see newsletter for dates to be confirmed. 

Parent Forum meetings at the end of each half term – see school website for minutes. 

Nursery and Reception class will have Learning Journal sharing – see newsletter for dates to be confirmed. 

 


